
 

Wednesday 26 Jan 2022 - Tuesday 01 Feb 2022 (week 5)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-216g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken $1.65 ½ $1.64 N/A

4 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g (excl. Gluten Free) $3.04 ½ $2.85 N/A

5 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk $1.71 $4.99 N/A

6 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $7.50 $19.49 $1.73 per 1L

7 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $4.20 ½ $3.99 $1.81 per 100mL

8 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL $4.00 ½ $3.99 $1.06 per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 28 Jan 

9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL $4.00 ½ $3.99 $1.06 per 100mL

2 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $0.80 $1.00 80¢ per 100g

4 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk $1.00 $2.99 $1.99 per 1L

Digital Wrap Around Advertising - Header

1 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken $1.65 ½ $1.64 N/A

3 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-216g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $4.20 ½ $3.99 $1.81 per 100mL

Digital Wrap Around Advertising - Sides

1 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $3.00 $5.99 86¢ per 100g

2 Streets Icy Treats 26pk $9.00 $14.99 82¢ per 100mL

3 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $7.50 $19.49 $1.73 per 1L

4 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL $4.00 ½ $3.99 $1.06 per 100mL

5 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.85 ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

6 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg $5.50 $16.99 21¢ per 100g

Digital Wrap Around Advertising - Medium Rectangle

1 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk $1.71 $4.99 N/A

2 Pauls Squeezie Yoghurt 70g $0.39 $1.00 $1.43 per 100g

3 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk $1.00 $2.99 $1.99 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Back to School

1 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Pauls Squeezie Yoghurt 70g $0.39 $1.00 $1.43 per 100g

3 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $2.70 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

4 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

5 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.85 ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

5 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g $1.51 $2.99 $24.92 per 1kg

Facebook Advertised - Lunar New Year

1 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken $1.65 ½ $1.64 N/A

2 Koala Long Grain Rice 1kg $0.50 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 26 Jan 2022 - Tuesday 01 Feb 2022 (week 5)

TV/Digital

3 Wai Wai Vermicelli 200g $0.69 $1.00 50¢ per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken $1.65 ½ $1.64 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Fried Rice Recipe

1 Koala Long Grain Rice 1kg $0.50 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

2 McCain Baby Peas/Peas & Corn 1kg $0.80 $4.49 $4.49 per 1kg

Website Banner

1 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g (excl. Gluten Free) $3.04 ½ $2.85 N/A

2 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-216g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

Radio Advertised

1 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk $1.71 $4.99 N/A

3 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $2.70 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

4 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.85 ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

5 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken $1.65 ½ $1.64 N/A

6 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-216g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

7 White Wings Pancake Shake 325/350g $1.86 ½ $1.69 N/A

8 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $4.20 ½ $3.99 $1.81 per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 26 Jan 2022 - Tuesday 01 Feb 2022 (week 5)

Wednesday 26 Jan - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $2.70 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

2 Streets Icy Treats 26pk Digital $9.00 $14.99 82¢ per 100mL

3 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Digital $3.00 $5.99 86¢ per 100g

Friday 28 Jan - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $1.86 $5.49 $1.53 per 100g

2 PFD Fresh BBQ Meat Pack (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 28 Jan - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $1.86 $5.49 $1.53 per 100g

2 PFD Fresh BBQ Meat Pack (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

Friday 28 Jan - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Digital $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 29 Jan - ALL PRESS

1 White Wings Pancake Shake 325/350g $1.86 ½ $1.69 N/A

2 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $0.86 $2.99 N/A

3 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg Digital $5.50 $16.99 21¢ per 100g

Saturday 29 Jan - Mercury Front Page

1 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken TV $1.65 ½ $1.64 N/A

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Jan 2022 - Tuesday 01 Feb 2022 (week 5)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-216g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken TV $1.65 ½ $1.64 N/A

3 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g (excl. Gluten Free) TV $3.04 ½ $2.85 N/A

4 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $4.20 ½ $3.99 $1.81 per 100mL

5 PFD Fresh BBQ Meat Pack (Meat) Press $18.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Digital $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $1.00 $3.99ea N/A

5 Pandani Beef or Pork Sausages 680g (Meat) $5.99ea $8.81 per 1kg

6 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) $10.99kg N/A

7 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $5.99kg N/A

8 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $44.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) Press $11.99kg N/A

2 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Nichols Chicken Bocconcini (Deli) $6.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Sliced Salami (Deli) $18.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.70 $3.19 N/A

6 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) Press $1.86 $5.49 $1.53 per 100g

7 Helga's Wraps 5/6pk $1.01 $3.99 N/A

8 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $1.50 $5.49 N/A

Page 4

1 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g Digital $0.80 $1.00 80¢ per 100g

2 Samboys Potato Chips 175g $1.35 $2.75 $1.57 per 100g

3 Mission Corn Chips 230g $0.61 $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.51 $3.49 N/A

5 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

6 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk $6.00 $8.99 90¢ per 1L

7 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $7.50 $19.49 $1.73 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $0.54 $2.65 $1.33 per 1L

9 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.76 $2.99 $2.99 per 1L

10 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk $4.80 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

11 Pringles Chips 134g $1.01 $2.99 $2.23 per 100g

12 The Good Apple Sparkling Apple Juice 750mL $1.05 $2.44 $3.25 per 1L

Page 5

1 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g Press $0.86 $2.99 N/A

2 Koala Long Grain Rice 1kg Digital $0.50 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

3 Wai Wai Vermicelli 200g Digital $0.69 $1.00 50¢ per 100g

4 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $2.00 $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

5 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $0.50 $1.25 $2.94 per 1kg

6 Zoosh Salad Dressings 300mL $0.90 $2.49 83¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - Back to School Half Page

7 Kellogg's K-Time Twists 5pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 $1.08 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Jan 2022 - Tuesday 01 Feb 2022 (week 5)

8 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk TV $1.71 $4.99 N/A

9 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk Digital $1.00 $2.99 $1.99 per 1L

10 SunRice Rice Cakes 195g $0.71 $1.99 $1.02 per 100g

11 Bega Cheese Slices 250g $1.01 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

12 Pauls Squeezie Yoghurt 70g Digital $0.39 $1.00 $1.43 per 100g

Page 6

1 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Press $2.70 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

2 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g Digital $1.51 $2.99 $24.92 per 1kg

3 Meadowlea Spread 500g $1.11 $2.49 50¢ per 100g

4 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $1.80 $4.99 50¢ per 100g

5 Ashgrove Full Cream/Non Homogenised Milk 2L (POT) $0.56 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

6 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $0.46 $2.69 $1.35 per 1L

7 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Digital $3.00 $5.99 86¢ per 100g

8 I&J Fish Battered/Crumbed Fillets 550g $1.60 $6.99 $12.71 per 1kg

9 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Wedges/Chips 750g $0.61 $3.49 $4.65 per 1kg

10 McCain Baby Peas/Peas & Corn 1kg Digital $0.80 $4.49 $4.49 per 1kg

11 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L $3.80 $5.99 30¢ per 100mL

12 Streets Icy Treats 26pk Digital $9.00 $14.99 82¢ per 100mL

Page 7

1 Ajax Professional Mould Remover/Bathroom Trigger 500mL $2.90 ½ $2.89 58¢ per 100mL

2 Bic Hybrid Comfort 3 Razor + 6 blades $4.00 ½ $3.95 66¢ per 1ea

3 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m Digital $1.85 ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

4 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $7.00 $11.99 28¢ per 100sh

5 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $0.50 $6.75 N/A

6 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20s $0.80 $4.99 25¢ per 1ea

7 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.10 $1.89 47¢ per 100g

8 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.41 $2.79 23¢ per 100g

9 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg Digital $5.50 $16.99 21¢ per 100g

10 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk $1.46 $5.99 $2.50 per 100ea

11 Chux Super Wipes Regular 10pk/Large 5pk/Robuste 3pk $1.01 $3.49 N/A

12 Multix Alfoil Medium Roast Tray with Handles $1.00 $2.99 N/A

Page 8  

1 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 White Wings Pancake Shake 325/350g Press $1.86 ½ $1.69 N/A

4 Bundaberg Ginger Beer Cans 200mL 6pk $3.30 ½ $3.29 $2.74 per 1L

5 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 375g $3.35 ½ $3.35 89¢ per 100g

6 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 $1.06 per 100mL

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 400mL LPE $2.99 75¢ per 100mL

2 Bundaberg Ginger Beer 750mL LPE $2.95 $3.93 per 1L

3 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg LPE $4.90 49¢ per 100g

4 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $6.40 40¢ per 100g

5 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.60 32¢ per 100g

6 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

7 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.49 54¢ per 100g

Page 10 - Fried Rice Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Jan 2022 - Tuesday 01 Feb 2022 (week 5)

1 Koala Long Grain Rice 1kg Digital $0.50 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

2 McCain Baby Peas/Peas & Corn 1kg Digital $0.80 $4.49 $4.49 per 1kg

Page 11 - Easy Zucchini Slice Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Four Roses Plain/Self Raising Flour 1kg (POT) $0.21 $1.49 $1.49 per 1kg

2 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Press $2.70 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

Page 12 - Lunar New Year Full Page (Extended Digital Only)

1 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken TV $1.65 ½ $1.64 N/A

2 Koala Long Grain Rice 1kg Digital $0.50 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

3 Wai Wai Vermicelli 200g Digital $0.69 $1.00 50¢ per 100g

4 Kantong Noodles 440g 2pk $0.66 $2.49 57¢ per 100g

5 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g Press $0.86 $2.99 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Jan 2022 - Tuesday 01 Feb 2022 (week 5)

Front Page Save % Off Retail

1 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-216g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken TV $1.65 ½ $1.64 N/A

3 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g (excl. Gluten Free) TV $3.04 ½ $2.85 N/A

4 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $4.20 ½ $3.99 $1.81 per 100mL

5 PFD Fresh BBQ Meat Pack (Meat) Press $18.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Half Price Half Page

1 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 White Wings Pancake Shake 325/350g Press $1.86 ½ $1.69 N/A

3 Bundaberg Ginger Beer Cans 200mL 6pk $3.30 ½ $3.29 $2.74 per 1L

4 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 375g $3.35 ½ $3.35 89¢ per 100g

5 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m Digital $1.85 ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

6 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 $1.06 per 100mL

Page 2 - Back to School Half Page

7 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

8 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk TV $1.71 $4.99 N/A

9 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk Digital $1.00 $2.99 $1.99 per 1L

10 SunRice Rice Cakes 195g $0.71 $1.99 $1.02 per 100g

11 Bega Cheese Slices 250g $1.01 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

12 Pauls Squeezie Yoghurt 70g Digital $0.39 $1.00 $1.43 per 100g

Page 3

1 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g Digital $0.80 $1.00 80¢ per 100g

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

4 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $7.50 $19.49 $1.73 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $0.54 $2.65 $1.33 per 1L

6 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $2.00 $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

7 Koala Long Grain Rice 1kg Digital $0.50 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

8 Wai Wai Vermicelli 200g Digital $0.69 $1.00 50¢ per 100g

9 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g Press $0.86 $2.99 N/A

10 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg Digital $5.50 $16.99 21¢ per 100g

11 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $7.00 $11.99 28¢ per 100sh

12 Ajax Professional Mould Remover/Bathroom Trigger 500mL $2.90 ½ $2.89 58¢ per 100mL

Page 4 

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Digital $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $1.00 $3.99ea N/A

4 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) Press $1.86 $5.49 $1.53 per 100g

5 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Press $2.70 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

6 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g Digital $1.51 $2.99 $24.92 per 1kg

7 Meadowlea Spread 500g $1.11 $2.49 50¢ per 100g

8 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Digital $3.00 $5.99 86¢ per 100g

9 McCain Baby Peas/Peas & Corn 1kg Digital $0.80 $4.49 $4.49 per 1kg

10 Streets Icy Treats 26pk Digital $9.00 $14.99 82¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 400mL LPE $2.99 75¢ per 100mL
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Jan 2022 - Tuesday 01 Feb 2022 (week 5)

2 Bundaberg Ginger Beer 750mL LPE $2.95 $3.93 per 1L

3 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg LPE $4.90 49¢ per 100g

4 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $6.40 40¢ per 100g

5 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.60 32¢ per 100g

6 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

7 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.49 54¢ per 100g

Page 6 - Fried Rice Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Koala Long Grain Rice 1kg Digital $0.50 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

2 McCain Baby Peas/Peas & Corn 1kg Digital $0.80 $4.49 $4.49 per 1kg

Page 7 - Easy Zucchini Slice Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Four Roses Plain/Self Raising Flour 1kg (POT) $0.21 $1.49 $1.49 per 1kg

2 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Press $2.70 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 26 Jan 2022 - Tuesday 01 Feb 2022 (week 5)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 !Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g Digital $2.99 $24.92 per 1kg

2 !White Wings Pancake Shake 325/350g $1.69 N/A

3 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g Digital $1.00 80¢ per 100g

4 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

5 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg Digital $16.99 21¢ per 100g

6 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $19.49 $1.73 per 1L

7 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Digital $5.99 86¢ per 100g

8 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk Digital $2.99 $1.99 per 1L

9 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken TV $1.64 N/A

10 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $2.99 N/A

11 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk TV $1.99 N/A

12 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g (excl. Gluten Free)TV $2.85 N/A

13 Koala Long Grain Rice 1kg Digital $1.99 20¢ per 100g

14 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-216g TV $2.49 N/A

15 McCain Baby Peas/Peas & Corn 1kg Digital $4.49 $4.49 per 1kg

16 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m Digital $1.85 3¢ per 1m

17 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $5.49 $1.53 per 100g

18 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g Digital $1.00 N/A

19 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV $3.99 $1.06 per 100mL

20 Pauls Squeezie Yoghurt 70g Digital $1.00 $1.43 per 100g

21 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $3.99 $1.81 per 100mL

22 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk TV $4.99 N/A

23 Streets Icy Treats 26pk Digital $14.99 82¢ per 100mL

24 Wai Wai Vermicelli 200g Digital $1.00 50¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Jan 2022 - Tuesday 01 Feb 2022 (week 5)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Ajax Professional Mould Remover/Bathroom Trigger 500mL $2.89 58¢ per 100mL

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $2.99 N/A

3 Ashgrove Full Cream/Non Homogenised Milk 2L (POT) $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

4 Bega Cheese Slices 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

5 Bic Hybrid Comfort 3 Razor + 6 blades $3.95 66¢ per 1ea

6 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Wedges/Chips 750g $3.49 $4.65 per 1kg

7 Bundaberg Ginger Beer 750mL LPE $2.95 $3.93 per 1L

8 Bundaberg Ginger Beer Cans 200mL 6pk $3.29 $2.74 per 1L

9 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.49 N/A

10 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $5.49 N/A

11 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

12 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $2.79 23¢ per 100g

13 Chux Super Wipes Regular 10pk/Large 5pk/Robuste 3pk $3.49 N/A

14 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

15 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $2.65 $1.33 per 1L

16 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.19 N/A

17 Edgell Sliced Beetroot 425g $1.25 $2.94 per 1kg

18 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $6.75 N/A

19 Four Roses Plain/Self Raising Flour 1kg (POT) $1.49 $1.49 per 1kg

20 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg LPE $4.90 49¢ per 100g

21 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L $5.99 30¢ per 100mL

22 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk $5.99 $2.50 per 100ea

23 Helga's Wraps 5/6pk $3.99 N/A

24 I&J Fish Battered/Crumbed Fillets 550g $6.99 $12.71 per 1kg

25 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $2.69 $1.35 per 1L

26 Kantong Noodles 440g 2pk $2.49 57¢ per 100g

27 Kellogg's K-Time Twists 5pk $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

28 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 375g $3.35 89¢ per 100g

29 Meadowlea Spread 500g $2.49 50¢ per 100g

30 Mission Corn Chips 230g $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

31 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

32 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.49 54¢ per 100g

33 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk $8.99 90¢ per 1L

34 Multix Alfoil Medium Roast Tray with Handles $2.99 N/A

35 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 400mL LPE $2.99 75¢ per 100mL

36 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $6.40 40¢ per 100g

37 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20s $4.99 25¢ per 1ea

38 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.99 $2.99 per 1L

39 Pringles Chips 134g $2.99 $2.23 per 100g

40 Samboys Potato Chips 175g $2.75 $1.57 per 100g

41 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $11.99 28¢ per 100sh

42 SunRice Rice Cakes 195g $1.99 $1.02 per 100g

43 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $4.99 50¢ per 100g

44 The Good Apple Sparkling Apple Juice 750mL $2.44 $3.25 per 1L

45 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.89 47¢ per 100g

46 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.60 32¢ per 100g
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Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Jan 2022 - Tuesday 01 Feb 2022 (week 5)

47 Zoosh Salad Dressings 300mL $2.49 83¢ per 100mL
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